APPENDIX 1
Salary Rates

H.S. Principal

M.S. Principal

Elem. Principal

H.S. Asst. Principal

M.S. Asst. Principal

Elem. Asst. Principal 12 months
Elem. Asst. Principal 10 months

Dir. Spec. Education

Dir. Phys. Education

Director of Arts

Director of Guidance

Asst. Dir. Spec. Education 12 months
Asst. Dir. Spec. Education 11 months

NOTE:

2014-15
$187,089
$174,885
$169,242
$162,627
$149,496
$141,344
$117,786
$169,570
$161,843
$161,843
$134,080
$149,496
$137,037

2015-16
$190.831
$178,383
$172,627
$165,880
$152,486
$144.171
$120,142
$172,961
$165.080
$165,080
$136,762
$152,486
$139,778

employment, in accordance with Article IV, Section 1 (c) and (d).

21-

2016-17
$194.648
$181,951
$176,080
$169,198
$155,536
$147.054
$122,545
$176,420
$168,382
$168.382
$139,497
$155,536
$142,574

Some individuals hired at less than the posted rate may be paid less
than the above rates if they have not successfully completed three years of



