APPENDIX 1 Salary Rates

	<u>2014-15</u>	2015-16	2016-17
H.S. Principal	\$187,089	\$190,831	\$194,648
M.S. Principal	\$174,885	\$178,383	\$181,951
Elem. Principal	\$169,242	\$172,627	\$176,080
H.S. Asst. Principal	\$162,627	\$165,880	\$169,198
M.S. Asst. Principal	\$149,496	\$152,486	\$155,536
Elem. Asst. Principal 12 months	\$141,344	\$144,171	\$147,054
Elem. Asst. Principal 10 months	\$117,786	\$120,142	\$122,545
Dir. Spec. Education	\$169,570	\$172,961	\$176,420
Dir. Phys. Education	\$161,843	\$165,080	\$168,382
Director of Arts	\$161,843	\$165,080	\$168,382
Director of Guidance	\$134,080	\$136,762	\$139,497
Asst. Dir. Spec. Education 12 months	\$149,496	\$152,486	\$155,536
Asst. Dir. Spec. Education 11 months	\$137,037	\$139,778	\$142,574

NOTE: Some individuals hired at less than the posted rate may be paid less than the above rates if they have not successfully completed three years of employment, in accordance with Article IV, Section 1 (c) and (d).